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CUE Conference- Thank You!

Hi Everyone,

It was a great pleasure presenting with you all at the CUNY CUE conference last Friday. Your presentations were amazing! Thank you so
much for your excellent works! They offered only a glimpse of all you have done to help our students learn. Here's our happy team picture.

Special thanks also to Pam, Julia, Lauri, and the organizing team for putting together this fabulous event! Congratulations!

My best,
Juanita

Juanita But

Mon 5/13/2019 7:48 PM

Inbox

To:Robert Ostrom <ROstrom@citytech.cuny.edu>; Rachel Marie Raskin <RRaskin@citytech.cuny.edu>; Chen Xu
<CXu@citytech.cuny.edu>; Ohbong Kwon <OKwon@citytech.cuny.edu>; Kenneth Markowitz <KMarkowitz@citytech.cuny.edu>;
Estela Rojas <ERojas@citytech.cuny.edu>; Nadia Benakli <NBenakli@citytech.cuny.edu>; Jason Montgomery
<JMontgomery@citytech.cuny.edu>; Michael Gotesman <mgotesman@citytech.cuny.edu>; Juanita But <JBut@citytech.cuny.edu>;

Cc:Pamela Brown <PBrown@citytech.cuny.edu>; Julia Jordan <JJordan@citytech.cuny.edu>; Lauri Aguirre
<LAguirre@citytech.cuny.edu>;
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